 KES ENERGY DIESEL GENSETS
                                                                                                                                                                             Piazza delle Fornaci, 4 – 36030 Villaverla (Vi) Italy tel. +39 0445 350756 www.kes-energy.it  info@kes-energy.it
 ICONOGRAPHY
Piazza delle Fornaci, 4 – 36030 Villaverla (Vi) Italy tel. +39 0445 350756 www.kes-energy.it  info@kes-energy.it
GENSET MODEL NUMBER ENGINE MANUFACTURER
KECSW55- O
Engine Make
         Standby Power

ENGINE MODEL POWER WEIGHT AND DIMENSIONS Controller
Cyl
no.
Disp.
ltr
Prime
Standby
Length
mm
Width
mm
Height
mm
Weight
Standard
KEPSW10-S 403 D 11G 3 1.13 9 kVA 10 kVA 1750 900 1300 470 DSE 7310
KEPSW15-S 403 D 15G 3 1.5 13 kVA 15 kVA 1750 900 1300 540 DSE 7310
KEPSW22-S 404 D 22G 4 2.2 20 kVA 22 kVA 1750 900 1300 600 DSE 7310
KEPSW33-S 1103A 33G 3 3.3 30 kVA 33 kVA 2200 1000 1300 1050 DSE 7310
KEPSW50-S 1103A 33TG1 3 3.3 45 kVA 50 kVA 2200 1000 1300 1100 DSE 7310
KEPSW66-S 1103A 33TG2 3 3.3 60 kVA 66 kVA 2200 1000 1300 1150 DSE 7310
KEPSW72-S 1104A-44TG1 4 4.4 65 kVA 72 kVA 2200 1000 1300 1180 DSE 7310
KEPSW111-S 1104C 44TAG2 4 4.4 101 kVA 111 kVA 3000 1100 1300 1220 DSE 7310
KEPSW150-S 1006TAG 6 6 136 kVA 150 kVA 3000 1100 1300 1500 DSE 7310
KEPSW165-S 1006TAG2 6 6 150 kVA 165 kVA 3000 1100 1300 1700 DSE 7310
KEPSW200-S 1106C E66TAG4 6 6.6 185 kVA 200 kVA 3500 1300 1950 2400 DSE 7310
KEPSW275-S 1306C E87TAG6 6 8.7 250 kVA 275 kVA 3700 1400 2100 2600 DSE 7310
KEPSW400-S 2206A E13TAG2 6 12.5 350 kVA 400 kVA 4600 1600 2250 4550 DSE 7310
KEPSW450-S 2206A E13TAG3 6 12.5 400 kVA 450 kVA 4600 1600 2250 4650 DSE 7310
KEPSW550-S 2506A E15TAG2 6 15.2 500 kVA 550 kVA 4600 1600 2250 4980 DSE 7310
KEPSW660-S 2806A E18TAG1A 6 18.1 600 kVA 660 kVA 5000 1700 2300 6000 DSE 7310
KEPSW800-S 4006 23TAG2A 6 22.9 750 kVA 825 kVA 5898 2350 2390 8100 DSE 7310
KEPSW900-S 4006 23TAG3A 6 22.92 800 kVA 900 kVA 5898 2350 2390 8300 DSE 7310
KEPSW1000-S 4008TAG1A 8 30.56 910 kVA 1000 kVA 5898 2350 2390 10300 DSE 7310
KEPSW1100-S 4008TAG2A 8 30.56 1020 kVA 1125 kVA 5898 2350 2390 10700 DSE 7310
KEPSW1385-S 4012 46TWG2A 12 45.84 1250 kVA 1385 kVA 12035 2350 2390 14500 DSE 7310
KEPSW1656-S 4012 46TAG2A 12 45.84 1500 kVA 1656 kVA 12035 2350 2390 15200 DSE 7310
KEPSW1880-S 4012 46TAG3A 12 45.84 1710 kVA 1880 kVA 12035 2350 2390 15600 DSE 7310
 KES ENERGY DIESEL GENSETS
                                                                                                                                                                             Piazza delle Fornaci, 4 – 36030 Villaverla (Vi) Italy tel. +39 0445 350756 www.kes-energy.it  info@kes-energy.it
For more information, to request a technical specifications data sheet, or for tailor-made solutions, please contact KES ENERGY:
HEADQUARTERS (Italy) info@kes-energy.it                                                 Dubai Office: infodubai@kes-energy.it Spain Office: infospain@kes-energy.it